Seating Pricebook
January 2025
 fabric application |introduction
January 2025 Seating Pricebook 32 Seating Pricebook January 2025
 Contents
fabric application 3
J1 4
M1 8

seat color fabric 702A red    703A green  704A blue
packaging ASB assembled in a box  ASN assembled without box
How to Order and Read your Code:
J-MTC B P AL 0 A 701A
chair series	 finish	color	 base	type	 arms	 seat	slider	 fabric	grade	 seat	fabric
Black Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCB-AL0-A 946 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCB-AL0-1 1034 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCB-AL0-2 1062 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCB-AL0-3 1087 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCB-AL0-6 1168 7 45
Leather J-MTCB-AL0-L 1301 7 45
COM J-MTCB-AL0-COM 1034 7 45
Black Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCBP-AL0-A 1099 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCBP-AL0-1 1189 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCBP-AL0-2 1214 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCBP-AL0-3 1243 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCBP-AL0-6 1322 7 45
Leather J-MTCBP-AL0-L 1457 7 45
COM J-MTCBP-AL0-COM 1189 7 45
Black Finish Frame - Fixed Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCB-FL0-A 872 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCB-FL0-1 959 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCB-FL0-2 986 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCB-FL0-3 1014 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCB-FL0-6 1094 7 45
Leather J-MTCB-FL0-L 1229 7 45
COM J-MTCB-FL0-COM 959 7 45
task seating | J1  J1 | task seating
6 Seating Pricebook January 2025 January 2025 Seating Pricebook 7
Black Finish Frame - Fixed Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCBP-FL0-A 1027 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCBP-FL0-1 1114 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCBP-FL0-2 1141 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCBP-FL0-3 1168 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCBP-FL0-6 1249 7 45
Leather J-MTCBP-FL0-L 1384 7 45
COM J-MTCBP-FL0-COM 1114 7 45
Bright White Finish Frame - Fixed Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7-FL0-A 967 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7-FL0-1 1053 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7-FL0-2 1081 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTC7-FL0-3 1108 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTC7-FL0-6 1189 7 45
Leather J-MTC7-FL0-L 1322 7 45
COM J-MTC7-FL0-COM 1053 7 45
Bright White Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7-AL0-A 1053 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7-AL0-1 1141 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7-AL0-2 1168 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTC7-AL0-3 1193 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTC7-AL0-6 1276 7 45
Leather J-MTC7-AL0-L 1409 7 45
COM J-MTC7-AL0-COM 1141 7 45
Code Price
Upgrades
Seat Slider
S 121
assembly / packaging
ASN 74
ASB 137
Bright White Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7P-AL0-A 1208 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7P-AL0-1 1296 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7P-AL0-2 1322 7 45

COM fabrics will also be charged the price of the fabric
required for purchase
How to Order and Read your Code:
M1 M N S  7  A 701A
chair series	 mesh	 nesting	 frame	finish	 backrest	finish	 fabric	grade	 seat	fabric
Options:
mesh M mesh backrest
legs S silver
frame finish with mesh B black finish with 701M black mesh  7 bright white finish with 706M grey mesh
fabric grade A M1 fabric 1  grade 1 2  grade 2 3 grade 3 6  grade 6
 COM Customers Own Material L  leather
seat fabric 701A black    706A grey
 702A red    703A green  704A blue
packaging ASB assembled in a box
M1 chair with
mesh backrest
Code Price
assembly / packaging
Assembled in a Box - Except Casters 75
M1 must be ordered in pairs (they are packaged 2 per box) otherwise additional charges will apply
Black Backrest w/ Black Mesh
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
Grade A M1-MNSB-A 712 7 45
Grade 1 M1-MNSB-1 799 7 45
Grade 2 M1-MNSB-2 827 7 45
Grade 3 M1-MNSB-3 852 7 45
Grade 6 M1-MNSB-6 933 7 45
Leather M1-MNSB-L 1067 7 45
COM M1-MNSB-COM 799 7 45
Bright White w/ Grey Mesh
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
Grade A M1-MNS7-A 743 7 45
Grade 1 M1-MNS7-1 832 7 45
Grade 2 M1-MNS7-2 859 7 45
Grade 3 M1-MNS7-3 887 7 45
Grade 6 M1-MNS7-6 967 7 45
Leather M1-MNS7-L 1099 7 45
COM M1-MNS7-COM 832 7 45